Conway Parks and Recreation Department

A

Grade 5/6 Intramural Soccer Program

Schedule

Date Time ngg%e/ Opponent Location
Tuesday September 5" 4:30 p.m. | Practice Conway Rec
Thursday September 7" | 4:30 p.m. | Practice Conway Rec
Tuesday September 12 4:30 p.m. | Practice Conway Rec

Wednesday September 13" | 5:30 p.m. | Conway 1 |vs Lovell @ Lovell
Thursday September 14" | 4:30 p.m. | Conway 1 |vs Conway 2 Conway Rec
Tuesday September 19" | 4:30 p.m. | Practice Conway Rec
Wednesday September 20th| 6:30 p.m. | Conway 2 |vs Fryeburg 1 Conway Rec
Thursday September 215 | 4:30 p.m. | Conway 1 |vs Conway 2 Conway Rec
Tuesday September 26" | 4:30 p.m. | Practice Conway Rec
Wednesday September 27" | 6:30 p.m. | Conway 1 |vs Fryeburg 2 Conway Rec
Thursday September 28" | 3:45 p.m. | Conway 1 |vs Conway 2 Conway Rec
Tuesday October 3™ 4:30 p.m. | Practice Conway Rec
Tuesday October 10' 4:30 p.m. | Practice Conway Rec
Wednesday October 11" | 5:30 p.m. | Conway 2 |vs Fryeburg 1 Conway Rec

Tuesday October 17 4:30 p.m. | Practice Practice
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Conway Parks and Recreation Department

A

Grade 5/6 Intramural Soccer Program
Schedule Continued

Date Time P(r;agrtri]%e/ Opponent Location
Wednesday October 18" | 6:30 p.m. | Conway 1 |vs Fryeburg 2 Conway Rec

Last Game Conway 1

Tuesday October 24™ 3:45 p.m. Practice Conway Rec

Sacopee Valley 3 | @ Sacopee Valley

w

Wednesday October 25" | 5:30 p.m. | Conway 2 |v
Last Game Conway 2

Field Locations

Brownfield/Denmark: Brownfield Community Center
90 Main St., Brownfield, ME 04010

Lovell: Lovell Recreation
Rec Rd., Lovell, ME 04051

Fryeburg: Fryeburg Recreation Department
59 Recreation Drive, Fryeburg, ME 04037

Sacopee Valley: Old Pike Rd., Cornish, ME 04020
Fields are behind Metcalf’s Trading Post.
Will have to turn off of Old Pike Rd to get to
the fields.
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Conway Parks and Recreation Department

A

Grade 5/6 Intramural Soccer Rosters

Candice Pickering Adalee Lopes
Chloe Laine Abbott Devries
Etta Pepin Carter Sutton
Gaius Wadsworth Christopher Dawe Jr.
Gunnar Hounsell Giselle Shields
Haley Esden Izabelle Elliott
Harrison Lacroix Jake Packard
Jude Clanton Kaelan Leathem
Kristopher Fisher Jr. Liam Fallen
Lily Stevens Peyton Shields
Mckenna Bryant Ryleigh Stearns
Miles Wong Silas Allen
Peregrine Asbell Taylor Brett
Rueban Hounsell Vyolet Perry
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Conway Parks and Recreation Department

A

Grade 5/6 Intramural Soccer Rules

8 v 8 (including the goalie)

Two 20-minute runtime halves (stopped for injury or official
timeout)

5-minute halftime

Offsides will be loosely enforced

Size 4 ball will be used

Shin guards are required

No jewelry allowed (no taped earrings)

Spectators will need to be on the opposite side of the fields as the
benches and should not be standing by the goals

Tie score at the end of regulation play will end in a tie game



